
MICROMETER DEPTH GAGE
W/NON-ROTATING BLADES

-METRIC-

JAC

SH. CAT NO CUSTOMER DIMENSIONS LOT NO

DR CHK DATE

REV DESCRIPTION DATE BY

OPER TOOLS
OF 1

1
449MAZ-75R

DO NOT
SEPARATE
PRINT FROM
WORK

THE L.S. STARRETT CO.
ATHOL, MASS.

FRACTIONAL: +/- 1/64"
ANGULAR:  +/- 1 DEGREE

3 PLACE DEC. :  +/- .003" --- 0.08 mm
4 PLACE DEC. :  +/- .0005" --- 0.01 mm

1 PLACE DEC. or REF. :  +/- .015" --- 0.4 mm
2 PLACE DEC. :  +/- .010" --- 0.25 mm

TOLERANCES - UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

3/64
1.15

39/64
15.37

2-1/2
63.44

13/32
10.41

1/8
3.18

1/2
12.56 DIA

39/64
15.47 DIA

3/8
9.52 DIA

3/8
9.436

3-21/32
92.789


